
18 58                  68

Apéritifs
Kir
Kir Royale
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Ricard
Campari

Beers
Corona (Bottle)
Tiger (Bottle)
Heineken (Bottle)
Pilsner Urquell (Draught)

House Wine & Champagne

Bordeaux, Sommelier Selection (Merlot, Cabernet)
Rhône Valley, Sommelier Selection (Grenache, Syrah)
Ingram Road, Heathcote The Traditional 2019 (Cabernet- Shiraz)

Vin de France, F. Villard 2018 (Roussanne, Marsanne)
Château De La Font Du Loup CDR Signature Blanc 2019 
(Viognier, White Grenache, Clairette)
Domaine La Louviere, Pays d'Oc La Muse 2017

Red Wine

White Wine

16
18
15
15
16
16

10
10
10
14

Rosé & Dessert Wine

Château de St Martin, Cru Classé de Provence Rosé 2022 
Château de la Font du Loup, Côtes du Rhône Rosé 2019

Champagne 

Domaine Delagrange, Crémant de Bourgogne Blanc de Blancs 
Jean Vesselle, Extra Brut NV

Glass             Carafe            Bottle             

Glass

Half Pint

16

18 58                  68

18 58                  68

18 68

68

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

18 58                  68

18 58                  68

88

8 28                  38

8 28                  38



Rioja Bianco, Bodegas Taron Fermentado Barrel 2015
Rias Baixas, Adega Pombal A Lanzada, “Arcan” 2018 (Albariño) - Organic

Trevenezie, Buglioni «ll Disperato Bianco» 2019 (Garganega) - Organic
Tuscany, Podernuovo a Palazzone «Nicoleo» 2019 (Grechetto, Chardonnay)

Champagne,White Wine, Sake & Umeshu

BURGUNDY (Chardonnay)

Saint-Romain, Domaine Edouard Delaunay 2017
Bourgogne Aligoté, Domaine Edouard Delaunay 2018
Auxey-Duresses, Jean Pascal Et Fils 2018
Chassagne-Montrachet, Didier Delagrange 2018 / 2019

LOIRE VALLEY (Sauvignon Blanc)
Sancerre, Lucien Crochet 2022

RHÔNE VALLEY
Vacqueyras, Domaine de Montvac « Mélodine » 2018 (Clairette, Roussanne) - Organic
Ventoux, Chêne Bleu 2018 (Viognier) – Organic
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau De La Font Du Loop 2019 
(Grenache, Roussane, Clairette, Bourboulenc)

CHAMPAGNE
Jean Vesselle Brut Reserve NV (37.5cl) 
Jean Vesselle, « Oeil de Perdrix » Brut NV (Pinot Noir)
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Brut Prestige NV (70% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay)
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier)
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2014 (60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay)
Henri Giraud Champagne La Petite Robe Noire NV (100% Pinot Noir) with Gift Box

88 
98
98

58
98

108
138
558
328

78
88

108
138

88

JAPANESE UMESHU
Yuzu Umeshu 

SPAIN

ITALY
78
78

Bottle

78
88

Glass                        Bottle             
15                             98

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST



Château Simard, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2014
Château Grand Corbin-Despagne, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classé 2015
Château Fombrauge, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classé 2019 /2020
Château Pavie, Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2012
Château Les Cruzelles, Lalande de Pomerol 2017 / 2018
Château Sacré Coeur, Pomerol 2016 / 2017 
Château Beauregard, Pomerol 2020

Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020
Château Montrose, Saint-Estèphe « La Dame de Montrose » 2017
Château Phélan Ségur, Saint- Estèphe 2020
Château Cos d’Estournel, Saint Estèphe « Pagodes De Cos » 2018
Château La Fleur Peyrabon Pauillac 2020
Château Lynch Moussas, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Grand Puy Lacoste, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Duhart-Milon, Pauillac 4th Grand Cru Classé 2011 / 2018
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009
Château Lagrange Saint-Julien, Les Fiefs de Lagrange 2017 / 2018
Château Moulin Riche, M de Moulin Riche, Saint-Julien 2018
Château Gloria, Saint-Julien 2017 / 2020
Château Branaire Ducru, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2012
Château Lagrange, Saint-Julien 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2016
Château Talbot, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Leoville Las Cases, Saint-Julien 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2002 
Château Angludet, Margaux La Reserve d'Angludet 2013 
Château La Tour de Mons, Margaux Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 2019 / 2020
Chevalier de Lascombes, Margaux 2020 
Château Prieuré Lichine, Margaux 4th Grand Cru Classé 2018
Château Cantenac Brown, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2016 / 2019
Château Palmer, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2012 
Château Belle Vue, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2018
Château Charmail, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020
Château Cantemerle, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016 / 2018
Château Latour Martillac, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020
Château Haut Bailly, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2013

98
108
118
698
98

118
168

BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK

Red Wine

MAGNUM
Château Cos Labory, Saint Estèphe 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016
Château La Tour de Mons, Margaux Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 2015
Bourgogne, Dubois Père Et Fils Côte d'Or Vieilles Vignes 2021
Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Guy Amiot et Fils Vieille Vignes 2018
Gigondas, Domaine de Boissan « Vielles Vignes » 2020 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Grand Tinel 2020
Toscana, Podernuovo A Palazzone Argirio 2013

268
188
148
268
168
238
168

BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK

98
128
138
138
128
158
228
238

1488
98

118
138
168
178
178
418
98
98

118
148
178
658
78
98

118
138
178

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST



Vina Zorzal, Navarra Senora De Las Alturas 2019 (Garnacha) 

Castilla y León, Abadia Retuerta « Seleccion Especial » 2016 (Tempranillo-Cabernet-Syrah)
Méntrida, Bodegas Canopy « La Vina Escondida » 2017 (Garnacha) - Organic

Saint Amour « Cote de Besset », Joseph Burrier 2019 
Brouilly, Louis Père Et Fils 2021

RHÔNE VALLEY

Volnay, Domaine Henri Delagrange Vielles Vignes 2021
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Grande Reserve, Louis Pere Et Fils 2022
Pommard, Domaine Delagrange « Les Vaumuriens Hauts » 2021
Vosne Romanee La Croix Blanche, Chevillon-Chezeaux 2022
Gevrey Chambertin, Louis Père Et Fils 2022

128
88

138
158
158

BURGUNDY (Pinot Noir)

Saint-Joseph, Francois Villard « Mairlant » 2017 (Syrah)
Gigondas Vielles Vignes, Domaine de Boissan 2021 (Grenache, Syrah) 
Côtes du Rhône, E. Guigal 2021 (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)

Ventoux, Chêne Bleu «Astralabe» 2016 / 2018 (Grenache, Syrah) - Organic

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Grand Tinel 2020 (Grenache, Syrah)

88
118
88

128
108

ITALY

Dolcetto d’Alba, Roagna 2018-2019 (Dolcetto)
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, Stefano Accordini « Biologico » 2019 (Blend) 
Toscana, Podernuovo A Palazzone Argirio 2016 (Cabernet Franc)
Chianti Classico Riserva, Tenuta la Novella « Piano del Sarti » 2016 (Sangiovese) Organic
Montecucco Animoso, Azienda Agricola San Lorenzo 2018 (Sangiovese) 

SPAIN

AUSTRALIA

Barossa, Andrew Caillard MW 2017 (Mataro)
Frankland River, Amelia Park Reserve 2019 (Shiraz)

88
128

88
138
108

BEAUJOLAIS (Gamay)

88
68

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

Red Wine

108
88
98
88

118

LOIRE VALLEY
François Chidaine MontLouis - Sur - Loire Rouge 2020
Château de Fosse Seche, Saumur Eolithe 2022 (Cabernet Franc)

78
108



LIQUORS

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Whisky

Tequila

Absolut Blue (45ml) 
Grey Goose (45ml) 

Mount Gay Rum (45ml) 
Bacardi Carta Blanca (45ml) 

Bombay Sapphire (45ml) 

Johnnie Walker Black Label (45ml) 
Jameson (45ml) 
The Macallan Double Cask 12 years (45ml)
Maker’s Mark (45ml) 
Yamazaki 12 years (45ml) 

Patron Silver  

Liqueurs

Amaretto (45ml) 
Grand Marnier (45ml) 
Sambuca (45ml) 
Kahlua (45ml) 
Frangelico (45ml) 

18
18
18
18
18

16
18

16
18

18

16
16
18
18
38

18

Limoncello 
Calvados (45ml) 
Mirabelle (45ml) 
Framboise (45ml) 
Poire Williams (45ml) 
Guy Lheraud, Cognac Eugenie XO (45ml) 
Bas Armagnac, Domaine de Ravignan 1981 (45ml) 
Bas Armagnac, Domain de Ravignan 1980 (45ml) 
Bas Armagnac, Domain de Ravignan 1985 (45ml) 
Darroze, Bas Armagnac Chateau de Lahite 1982 (45ml) 

DIGESTIF
18
17
17
17
17
24
35
33
30
30

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST



PORT WINE
Ramos Pinto Porto-Quinta Ervamoira 10 years

Castell D’ior Sparkling Zero Alcohol (Alcohol Free)
Mixed Berries Smoothie / Mangonana Smoothie
Chocolate Milk Shake /  Vanilla Milk Shake
Green/Red Apple Juice / Orange Juice (Freshly Squeezed)
Bundaberg Rootbeer (Top up $5 Add a Scoop of Ice cream)
Coca Cola
Coke Zero 
Ginger Ale
Sprite
Ice Lemon Tea 
House Still / Sparkling Water (Free Flow, Per Pax)
Sparkling Water (San Pellegrino) / Still Water (Evian)

TEA FROM TWG

Emperor Sencha
French Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint Tea
Chamomile

COFFEE
Regular Coffee 
Single Espresso
Single Macchiato
Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Double Macchiato
Affogato
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte / Iced Cappuccino 
Irish Coffee

19

9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9

38
13
10
9
9
7
7
7
7
7
3

11

6.5
6.5
6.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5

11
10
12
23

ALCOHOL FREE / FRESH JUICE / SMOOTHIE / SHAKES / SOFT DRINKS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

COCKTAIL

Negroni
Old Fashioned
Espresso Martini
Orange Mimosa
Margarita

23
23
23
23
23
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